
Community Roots Staff and School Board Directory

Christen Kelly Administrator kelly_christen@silverfalls.k12.or.us

Gwen Hill Office Manager hill_gwen@silverfalls.k12.or.us

Ali Wigowsky Doves Guide wigowsky_alison@silverfalls.k12.or.us

Lindsey Davis Doves Assistant davis_lindsey@silverfalls.k12.or.us

Hilary Conroy Owls Guide conroy_hilary@silverfalls.k12.or.us

Joseph Therkelsen LE Assistant therkelsen_joe@silverfalls.k12.or.us

Michelle Bryntessen Hummingbirds Guide bryntessen_michelle@silverfalls.k12.or.us

Ginnie Vigansky UE Guide vigansky_ginnie@silverfalls.k12.or.us

Allie Esperanza Art Specialist esperanza_allie@silverfalls.k12.or.us

Casle Portner UE Assistant portner_casle@silverfalls.k12.or.us

Bridgett Steveson Meadowlarks Guide steveson_bridgett@silverfalls.k12.or.us

Andreas Neves Adolescent Assistant neves_andreas@silverfalls.k12.or.us

Alyssa Burge Outdoor Specialist burge_alyssa@silverfalls.k12.or.us

Christine West SPED Specialist west_christine@silverfalls.k12.or.us

Jess Saunders Support Float saunders_jessica@silverfalls.k12.or.us

Sarah Brown Board Chair sarahroseb@gmail.com

Jackie Kemp Board Treasurer jskemp58@gmail.com

Matt Eberle Board Secretary meberlecrs@gmail.com

Virginia Griffin Board Member virginiagriffincrs@gmail.com

Jane Zhen Board Member jzhen83@gmail.com


